CV

Kaylin Millsap

(406) 860-0335 kaylinjmillsap@gmail.com www.kaylinmillsap.com

Education

2025 | B.F.A - Sculpture, Montana State University-Billings

2025 | B.A. - Art History, Montana State University-Billings

Professional Experience

- 2024 Present | Sculpture Studio Assistant. Montana State University Billings, Billings, MT.
- 2024 Present | Studio Assistant for Jon Lodge, Billings, MT.
- 2024 | Front Desk Receptionist, Yellowstone Art Museum, Billings, MT.
- 2024 | Studio Assistant for Jane Waggoner Deschner Billings, MT.
- 2023 2024 | Studio Assistant, Free Indeed Studio Art, Billings, MT.

Exhibitions

- 2024 | Following Threads: From Venice to Billings, Northcutt Steele Gallery, Montana State University Billings, Billings, MT.
- 2024 | *Annual Juried Student Exhibition 2024*, Northcutt Steele Gallery, Montana State University Billings, Billings, MT, Juror: Jim Zimpel.
- 2024 | MSUB Art Students League Pop-Up Exhibition, Kirk's Grocery, Billings, MT.
- 2023 | *Annual Juried Student Exhibition 2023*, Northcutt Steele Gallery, Montana State University Billings, Billings, MT, Juror: Lisa Ranallo.
- 2023 | Billings Art Walk, December 1st, Billings Symphony, Billings, MT.
- 2023 | Billings Art Walk, April 7th, Billings Symphony, Billings, MT.
- 2022 | Billings Art Walk, April 1st, Billings Symphony, Billings, MT.
- 2021 Billings Art Walk, December 3rd, Billings Symphony, Billings, MT.

Special Projects

2019 | Skyview High School Mural Contest Winner, Masterlube War of the Walls, Billings, MT.

Curation

2024 | Following Threads: From Venice to Billings, Northcutt Steele Gallery, Montana State University Billings, Billings, MT.

2024 | MSUB Art Students League Pop-Up Exhibition, Kirk's Grocery, Billings, MT. 2023 | Annual Juried Student Exhibition 2023, Northcutt Steele Gallery, Montana State University Billings, Billings, MT.

Professional Activities

2024 - Present | Vice President, Potters Guild, Montana State University Billings, Billings, MT.

2022 - Present | President, Art Students' League, Montana State University Billings, Billings, MT.

2024 | Art Editor, The Rook Literary and Art Magazine, Montana State University Billings, MT.

2024 | Animation for Alice's Adventures in Wonderland, Art direction led by Keeara Rhoades, produced by Billings School of Classical Ballet, Billings, MT,

2023 | Student Member, Art Department Rank and Tenure Committee, Montana State University Billings, Billings, MT.

2023 | Student Representative, Mobilize the Magic City Public Art Committee, Billings, MT.

Awards and Grants

2024 | Eric Roberts Anderson Memorial Endowed Scholarship, Montana State University Billings.

2024 | Honorable Mention, Barely There, Visions of Self - International Juried Exhibition.

2024 | Honorable Mention, *Microbial Elegy, Annual Juried Student Exhibition 2024*, Northcutt Steele Gallery, Montana State University Billings, Billings, MT.

2024 | Honorable Mention, *Help for Homeless Parasites*, *Annual Juried Student Exhibition 2024*, Northcutt Steele Gallery, Montana State University Billings, Billings, MT.

2023 | Exceptional 3D Work, *3528*, *Annual Juried Student Exhibition 2023*, Northcutt Steele Gallery, Montana State University Billings, Billings, MT.

2022-2024 | Charles Beardsley Endowed Art Scholarship, Montana State University Billings.

2019-2020 | Governor's Volunteer Service Award, Billings, MT.

2018 | Bronze Presidential Volunteer Service Award.

2016 | Bronze Presidential Volunteer Service Award.